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Maia International Acro Cup 2015

Combinado

Women's Pair/Age Group 2

Superior Jury Panel B
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Maya Ganot ISR
Marco Branco POR
Keren Gershgoren ISR
Mariana Sá POR
Iris Roffel NED
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João Cardoso
Carla Silva
Maya Ganot ISR

POR
POR
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ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Harriet Cowperthwaite/ Marlena Kroliczek1
8,7009,000 10,000

HGC

Balance 27,700(90)(2:32)

(1:58) 8,550 8,550 9,950 (68) 27,050Dynamic

(2:16) 8,650 8,700 10,000 (106) 0,6 26,750All Around 81,500

Hendrickx Chloé/ Westhof-jacobs Charlotte2
8,8008,700 10,000

APG

Balance 27,500(82)(2:31)

(2:22) 8,350 8,350 10,000 (73) 26,700Dynamic

(2:22) 8,650 8,550 10,000 (103) 0,3 26,900All Around 81,100 0,400

Grace Tucker/ Lucy Gamble3
8,8008,950 10,000

RGA

Balance 27,750(83)(2:26)

(2:13) 7,650 8,350 9,950 (68) 25,950Dynamic

(2:12) 8,200 8,500 10,000 (114) 0,3 26,400All Around 80,100 1,400

Beatriz Gomes/ Madalena Cavilhas4
8,3008,400 10,000

GCP

Balance 26,700(88)(2:18)

(2:12) 8,350 8,150 10,000 (70) 26,500Dynamic

(2:09) 8,100 8,300 10,000 (106) 26,400All Around 79,600 1,900

Lammens Dagmar/ Vanden Hanne5
8,5008,700 10,000

SPDZ

Balance 27,200(87)(2:23)

(2:12) 8,400 7,900 10,000 (85) 26,300Dynamic

(2:31) 8,050 8,050 10,000 (105) 1,0 25,100All Around 78,600 2,900

Ana Silva/ Sofia Canada6
8,0508,250 10,000

ACM

Balance 26,300(92)(2:15)

(2:12) 8,250 8,050 10,000 (72) 26,300Dynamic

(2:17) 7,850 7,900 10,000 (106,5) 25,750All Around 78,350 3,150
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Ana Fontes/ Mª Vaz7
8,3007,900 10,000

AAC

Balance 26,200(88)(2:01)

(2:21) 8,100 8,050 10,000 (95) 26,150Dynamic

(2:30) 7,850 7,750 10,000 (107) 25,600All Around 77,950 3,550

Anna Visser/ Carola Minkels8
8,1007,750 10,000

FFS

Balance 25,850(84)(0:00)

(1:57) 7,950 7,800 10,000 (72) 25,750Dynamic

(2:23) 7,050 7,600 10,000 (105) 0,9 23,750All Around 75,350 6,150
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